

Harbour Plaza 8 Degrees (Owned by Harbour Plaza 8 Degrees Limited) 199 Kowloon City Road Tokwawan, Kowloon, Hong Kong (MTR Sung Wong Toi Station, Exit D) Tel +852 2126 1988 FaX +852 2126 1900 www.harbour-plaza.com

RESERVATION REQUEST FORM for Supporters and Media

** IBF World CUP 2025, Hong Kong China 5-14 January 2025 Kai Tak Sports Park Bowling Centre

(Reservation Deadline: 11 November 2024)

Please put a "✓" in the appropriate box of your selection.

Period of Stay: The below rates are valid from 03 - 17 January, 2025 inclusive							
Room Type	Superior Room	Daily Room Rate					
	Room Only (Single / Double Occupancy)	HK\$1,017 Net					
	Room Only (Triple Occupancy) HK\$1,356 Net						
	Room With 1 Breakfast (Single Occupancy) HK\$1,127 Net						
	□ Room With 2 Breakfast (Double Occupancy)						
	Room With 3 Breakfast (Triple Occupancy)	HK\$1,686 Net					
Remarks:	* Any pre and post stay will be subject to hotel rate change and availability • In-room internet access & WiFi						
Enjoy with Privileges:							

Reserv	Reservation Guarantee (Reservation is only confirmed with the completion of the following information)					
	Bank Draft (Bank Draft (One-Night room rate , non-refundable)				
	Kindly arrange payment payable to "Harbour Plaza 8 Degrees Limited". Details as follows:					
	Bank:	The Hong Kong & Shanghai Banking Corp. Ltd.				
	Address:	1 Queen's Road Central, Hong Kong.				
	A/C No.:	004-808-653950-001				
	A/C Name:	Harbour Plaza 8 Degrees Limited				
	Swift Code:	HSBC HKHHHKH				
	Credit Card	- Payment link will be sent once receipt of this booking form for reservation guarantee.				
	Applicable for	or Visa, MasterCard, UnionPay, Visa Debit & MasterCard Debit, please provide email address for this payment method.				
	Email:					

T.	0	C 1141
Terms	œ	Conditions

- ♦ Hotel check-in time is 3pm and check-out time is 12nn. Early check in is subject to hotel availability.
- Reservation request form and guarantee must be submitted to Harbour Plaza 8 Degrees Hotel on or before 11 November, 2024. All reservation requests are subject to hotel confirmation and on first-come-first -serve basis.

Prepayment of first night deposit is required by <u>01 December</u>, <u>2024</u>. This payment is non-refundable and non-transferable.

- ◆ (Cancellation or amendment must be made on or before <u>01 December</u>, <u>2024</u>. Penalty equivalent to one-night room charge will apply for no show, or any cancellation or amendment made after 01 December, <u>2024</u>.)
- Reservation outside of the above valid period is subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax per room per night and hotel availability.
- ♦ Harbour Plaza 8 Degrees Hotel reserves the right of final decision in case of any disputes.

If you have any inquiries, please contact our corporate team at Tel: 852-2126 1992 or email to salescorporate.hp8d@harbour-plaza.com

FOR HOTEL USE ONLY		
Hotel Confirmation Number:	Confirmed by:	Date: